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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Adele for Delegate 
P.O. Box 5512 
Arlington, VA 22205

1. 
2.Candidates Committee 
3.Arlington, VA

11/20/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Community-Owned Power PAC 
4201 Dominion Blvd 
101 
Glenn Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.Politcal Action Committee 
3.Glenn Allen, VA

12/24/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Ding, Renee  
3415 Washington Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22201-4552

1.University of Maryland 
2.PhD Student 
3.San Mateo, CA

10/14/2025 $588.00 $588.00

Elect Atoosa Reaser 
PO Box 651052 
Sterling, VA 20165

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.

10/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Friends of Irene Shin 
PO Box 5501 
Herndon, VA 20172

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Herndon

10/27/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Friends of JJ Singh 
42275 Riggins Ridge Ter 
Brambleton, VA 20148

1. 
2.Candidates Committee 
3.Brambleton, VA

11/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Friends of Saddam Azlan Salim 
P.O.Box 249 
Merrifield, VA 22116

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Merrifield, VA

10/26/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

Kathy Tran for Delegate 
7904 Springfield Village Drive 
Springfield, VA 22152-3434

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.Springfield

10/26/2025 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

NA, NA  
Unknown 
Unknown, VA 23219

1.NA 
2.NA 
3.

10/14/2025 $588.00 $588.00

SEIU Committee on Political Education 
800 Mass Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20036

1. 
2.Labor - Miscellaneous 
3.Washington, DC

10/21/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Smith, Sonjia  
815 Broomley Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901

1.Retired 
2.N/A 
3.Charlottesville, VA

11/03/2025 $20,000.00 $20,000.00

Va Operators for Skill 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23231

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

10/21/2025 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
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Va Operators for Skill 
5612 Eastport Blvd 
Richmond, VA 23231

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/22/2025 $25,000.00 $30,000.00

VIRGINIA HOSPITAL &amp; HEALTHCARE 
ASSOCIATION PAC 
PO Box 31394 
Richmond, VA 23294

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

12/22/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Total This Period $71,676.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Truist Financial 
214 N Tryon Street 
Charlotte, NC 28202

Bank fee Saddam 
Salim 10/21/2025 $15.00

Friends of May Nivar 
P.O. Box 3721 
Glen Allen, VA 23058

Campaign Contributions Irene Shin 10/25/2025 $2,500.00

Ghazala Hashmi for Lt Governor 
PO Box 72923 
Richmond, VA 23235

Campaign Contribution Irene Shin 10/25/2025 $15,000.00

Actblue 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144

Service Fee Saddam 
Salim 10/26/2025 $197.50

Lim Consulting Services 
5600 Namakagan Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20816

Advertising Program Saddam 
Salim 10/30/2025 $20,000.00

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
#12th 
New York, NY 10014

Google Workspace Saddam 
Salim 11/01/2025 $16.80

Intense Business Solutions LLC 
5011 Signature Ct 
Haymarket, VA 20169

Radio Ad Saddam 
Salim 11/03/2025 $500.00

Lim Consulting Services 
5600 Namakagan Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20816

Advertising Program Saddam 
Salim 11/03/2025 $45,000.00

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
#12th 
New York, NY 10014

Domain Services Saddam 
Salim 11/07/2025 $36.00

11th Congressional Distirct Democratic 
Commitee 
4101 Daniels Ave 
Annandale, VA 22003

Events sponsorship Saddam 
Salim 11/18/2025 $500.00

Truist Financial 
214 N Tryon Street 
Charlotte, NC 28202

Bank Fee Saddam 
Salim 11/21/2025 $22.00

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
#12th 
New York, NY 10014

Google Workspace Saddam 
Salim 12/01/2025 $16.80

Squarespace 
225 Varick St 
#12th 
New York, NY 10014

Domain Services Saddam 
Salim 12/07/2025 $36.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Truist Financial 
214 N Tryon Street 
Charlotte, NC 28202

Bank Fee Saddam 
Salim 12/21/2025 $22.00

2026 HASHMI INAUGURAL COMMITTEE 
PO Box 72923 
Richmond, VA 23235

Sponsorship Saddam 
Salim 12/30/2025 $5,000.00

Total This Period $88,862.10
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $71,676.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 14 $71,676.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $88,862.10

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $88,862.10

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $67,407.04

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $71,676.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $71,676.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $139,083.04

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$88,862.10

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $88,862.10

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $50,220.94

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $95,244.03

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $64,329.11

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $71,676.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $136,005.11

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $231,249.14

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $92,166.10

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$88,862.10

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $181,028.20

29. Ending Balance $50,220.94
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